

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="608 327 983 360">WPCRL No.637 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="608 371 1134 409"><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="608 416 1078 454"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="700 542 1362 580">There is no representation for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="608 622 1458 707">2. Mr. J. S. Virk, learned DAG along with Mr. Rakesh Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="608 752 1294 790">3. List this case after defects are removed.</p> <p data-bbox="608 1008 884 1072">(Alok Mahra, J.) 30.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="608 1077 632 1099">BS</p> <p data-bbox="1110 1008 1430 1072">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 30.06.2025</p>