

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>08.08.2025</u>		<p data-bbox="660 349 995 383">WPCRL No. 637 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 416 1123 450"><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 456 1086 490"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 580 1528 1093" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="660 580 1528 689">1. Mr. Sandeep Adhikar, learned Legal Aid counsel for the petitioner. <li data-bbox="660 786 1528 958">2. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State. <li data-bbox="660 1055 1342 1093">3. List the matter on 14.08.2025. <div data-bbox="660 1263 1474 1357" style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; align-items: flex-end;"> <div data-bbox="660 1263 995 1357" style="text-align: center;"> <p data-bbox="751 1263 995 1296">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="788 1301 959 1335">08.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 1335 703 1357">Negi</p> </div> <div data-bbox="1193 1263 1474 1335" style="text-align: center;"> <p data-bbox="1193 1263 1474 1296">(G. Narendar, C.J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1273 1301 1444 1335">08.08.2025</p> </div> </div>