

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-21			<p><u>WPCRL No.637 of 2025</u>  <b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b>  Mr. Sandeep Adhikari and Mr. Shivam Gulati, Advocates for the petitioner.  Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, AGA for the State.  List along with WPCRL No.375 of 2026 on 11.05.2026.</p> <p><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b>  23.03.2026</p> <p>Sanjay</p>